Inspection

Outstanding
Amount As Per
Sarfaesi Notice

dated

Date &
Time of

E-Auction

Name of the
Borrower /

Co-Borrower/s /
Guarantor/s /
Mortgager/s

Sl
No

LAN No.
&

Selling Bank

Arcil-
Retail
Loan

Portfolio-
045-B-
Trust

(“Arcil”)

1. Rs.
1,22,100

(One Lakh
Twenty- Two

Thousand
One

Hundred)

Rs.
12,21,000/-

(Rupees
Twelve
Lakhs

Twenty-One
Thousand

only)

NIL Encumbrances / Dues Known To Arcil NILPending Litigations Known To Arcil
Last Date For Submission Of Bid Same day 2 hours before Auction Bid Increment amount: 5000/- As mentioned in the BID document
Demand Draft To Be Made In Name Of: Arcil-Retail Loan Portfolio-045-B-Trust Payable at :